
  

 

 Tentative Programme of work 

78th Session of the Committee on the Rights of the Child 

Geneva, 14 May – 1 June 2018 

Palais Wilson, Ground Floor - Conference Room  
 

Monday, 14 May 

Mtg. No. 2283 (a.m.) 

Mtg. No. 2284 (p.m.) 

10.00 a.m. Opening/ Adoption of agenda/ Submission 
of reports/ Organization of work 

  3:00 p.m. ARGENTINA CRC 

Tuesday, 15 May 

Mtg. No. 2285 (a.m.) 

Mtg. No. 2286 (p.m.) 

10.00 a.m. ARGENTINA CRC 

  3:00 p.m. ANGOLA CRC 

Wednesday, 16 May 

Mtg. No. 2287 (a.m.) 

Mtg. No. 2288 (p.m.) 

10.00 a.m. ANGOLA CRC 

  3:00 p.m. ANGOLA OPSC/OPAC 

Thursday, 17 May 

Mtg. No. 2289 (a.m.) 

Mtg. No. 2290 (p.m.) 

10.00 a.m. ALGERIA OPAC  

  3:00 p.m. Closed meeting  

Friday, 18 May 

Mtg. No. 2291 (a.m.) 

Mtg. No. 2292 (p.m.) 

10:00 a.m. MONTENEGRO CRC  

  3:00 p.m. MONTENEGRO CRC 

Monday, 21 May 

 

  HOLIDAY 

Tuesday, 22 May 

Mtg. No. 2293 (a.m.) 

Mtg. No. 2294 (p.m.) 

10.00 a.m. RUSSIAN FEDERATION OPSC 

  3:00 p.m. LESOTHO CRC 

Wednesday, 23 May 

Mtg. No. 2295 (a.m.) 

Mtg. No. 2296 (p.m.) 

10:00 a.m. LESOTHO CRC 

  3:00 p.m. NORWAY CRC 

Thursday, 24 May 

Mtg. No. 2297 (a.m.) 

Mtg. No. 2298 (p.m.) 

10:00 a.m. NORWAY CRC 

  3:00 p.m. Closed meeting  

Friday, 25 May 

Mtg. No. 2299 (a.m.) 

Mtg. No. 2300 (p.m.) 

10:00 a.m. Closed meeting 

  3:00 p.m. Closed meeting  

Monday, 28 May 

Mtg. No. 2301 (a.m.) 

Mtg. No. 2302 (p.m.) 

10:00 a.m. Closed meeting  

  3:00 p.m. Closed meeting  

Tuesday, 29 May 

Mtg. No. 2303 (a.m.) 

Mtg. No. 2304 (p.m.) 

10:00 a.m.  Closed meeting  

  3:00 p.m.  Closed meeting  

Wednesday, 30 May 

Mtg. No. 2305 (a.m.) 

Mtg. No. 2306(p.m.) 

10:00 a.m. Closed meeting  

  3:00 p.m. Closed meeting  

Thursday, 31 May 

Mtg. No. 2307 (a.m.) 

Mtg. No. 2308(p.m.) 

10:00 a.m. Closed meeting 

  3:00 p.m. Closed meeting 

Friday, 1 June 

Mtg. No. 2309 (a.m.) 

Mtg. No. 2310 (p.m.) 

10:00 a.m Closed meeting 

  3:00 p.m. Public close of session 

 


